
Posició 

MX Femeni 85 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

MX Femeni Open 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

N° 

39 
398 
269 
11 

113 

50 
85 

106 
214 
31 

357 
777 
28 

Nom 

ARFELIS NAVARRO, AINA 
CROCI GRASSI, JULIETA 
BERNAL LUQUE, IRUNE 
VIQUE LOPEZ, ERIKA 
ABALOS GARCIA, ALBA 

GONZALEZ TOMAS, ANNA 
VALERO PALOMARES, MARIONA
QUEROL ALCAÑIZ, ZOE 
ARIAS ORTEGA, ELSA 
CALMAESTRA MARMOL, LAURA
BALLART ESTEVE, ISONA 
EXPOSITO PEREZ, LAIA 
CALMAESTRA MARMOL, NOEMI

classe 

MX Feme
MX Feme
MX Feme
MX Feme
MX Feme

MX Feme
MX Feme
MX Feme
MX Feme
MX Feme
MX Feme
MX Feme
MX Feme

Club 

Club Esportiu Amics del Motor
Los Ma¤icos Racing 
Amics Moto Valls de Torroella 
Esport Motor Castellbisbal 
Motor Club Canyelles 

Esport Motor Castellbisbal 
Amics Moto Valls de Torroella 
Moto Club Segre 
Moto Club Segre 
Moto Club Fora Vila Muro 
Moto Club Polea SX 
Amics Moto Club Martorelles 
Moto Club Calvia 

Moto 

HUSQVARNA
GASGAS 
KTM 
KTM 
GASGAS 

KAWASAKI 
HUSQVARNA
KTM 
SIN MARCA 
YAMAHA 
GASGAS 
GASGAS 
YAMAHA 

Llicencia 

146320-L 
55209-Z 
146070-B 
146179-B 
147034-B 

146174-B 
146065-B 
146168-L 
146294-L 
68591-IB 
146963-B 
147169-GI 
68592-IB 

Total punts 

45 
41 
36 
24 
24 

50 
36 
36 
26 
22 
20 
18 
16 

R1.  

25 
16 
20 
11 
13 

25 
16 
20 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 

R2.  

20 
25 
16 
13 
11 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 

Abreujat Nom Abreujat 
R1. 
R2. 

Nom 
MX Femení Open - 85 - Cursa 1 
MX Femení Open - 85 - Cursa 2 

Impresos: 21/04/2024 13:13:22 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Llicenciat a:  PDE RACING 

Camp. de Catalunya de MX - Nens 
MX Femení Open - 85 

Final 

Ponts 0,000 km 

Campionat de Catalunya de MX


